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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Moore rings than Brady
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Mean Machine

Urine trouble

Jarrett Wilkins

Vinegar Strokes

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

Mean Machine

Urine trouble

Jarrett Wilkins
Overpaid athletes

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Urine trouble

Overpaid athletes
Suicide Squad

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Bobby Boucher H20
Jarrett Wilkins
Overpaid athletes

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

Mean Machine

Urine trouble

Jarrett Wilkins
Overpaid athletes

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Bobby Boucher H20
Overpaid athletes
Suicide Squad

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Moore rings than Brady
Who Hate Me

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Urine trouble

Jarrett Wilkins

Suicide Squad

123.60
154.30
133.80
141.20
163.40
136.70

167.60
130.00
159.30
136.70
157.40
110.70

102.20
160.10
116.60
108.10
104.70

87.00

125.80

96.30
106.10
163.40
106.90
154.60

145.00
114.00
118.60
101.80
149.40
164.80

110.90
107.50

86.90
104.70
108.20
112.00

153.60
137.40
144.30
128.50
109.80
108.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Who Hate Me
Titsburg Feelers
Bobby Boucher H20
Overpaid athletes
Suicide Squad

Cool Breez

GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Bobby Boucher H20
Titsburg Feelers
Suicide Squad
Vinegar Strokes

Cool Breez

Mean Machine
Titsburg Feelers
Bobby Boucher H20
Jarrett Wilkins
Vinegar Strokes
Cool Breez

Titsburg Feelers
Mean Machine
Urine trouble
Vinegar Strokes
Cool Breez
Suicide Squad

Bobby Boucher H20
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut
Titsburg Feelers
Suicide Squad
Vinegar Strokes

Cool Breez

Urine trouble
Jarrett Wilkins
Mean Machine
Titsburg Feelers
Vinegar Strokes
Cool Breez

Titsburg Feelers
Mean Machine
Bobby Boucher H20
Overpaid athletes
Cool Breez

Vinegar Strokes
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111.80
129.10
141.00
125.10

89.10
101.90

95.80
99.10
136.70
133.10
120.10
126.50

139.50
131.40
104.40
111.50
122.60
106.90

124.60
139.00
153.90

99.10
124.00
127.10

116.60

91.90
167.80
113.90
139.80
116.10

110.50
91.10
141.80
135.80
129.40
95.50

86.40
154.70
99.40
106.80
82.10
140.10
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Moore rings than Brady 133.00 Vs Mean Machine 210.90
Who Hate Me 136.00 Vs GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 127.80
Bobby Boucher H20 139.30 Vs Overpaid athletes 124.80
Titsburg Feelers 140.10 Vs Vinegar Strokes 156.70
Urine trouble 159.50 Vs Cool Breez 127.10
Jarrett Wilkins 109.30 Vs Suicide Squad 117.10

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Moore rings than Brady 116.30 VS Overpaid athletes 111.00
Who Hate Me 129.40 Vs Titsburg Feelers 102.00
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 144.80 VS Jarrett Wilkins 176.00
Mean Machine 120.10 Vs Suicide Squad 109.50
Bobby Boucher H20 140.50 VS Cool Breez 72.80
Urine trouble 79.70 Vs Vinegar Strokes 131.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Moore rings than Brady 133.40 VS Vinegar Strokes 116.40
Who Hate Me 122.10 Vs Bobby Boucher H20 140.10
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 84.20 VS Suicide Squad 154.00
Mean Machine 95.50 Vs Urine trouble 139.10
Titsburg Feelers 108.50 Vs Cool Breez 103.70
Jarrett Wilkins 128.30 Vs Overpaid athletes 120.50

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Moore rings than Brady 103.80 Vs GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 116.40
Who Hate Me 135.50 Vs Overpaid athletes 146.90
Mean Machine 131.70 VS Bobby Boucher H20 97.80
Titsburg Feelers 121.80 Vs Jarrett Wilkins 81.30
Urine trouble 88.50 Vs Cool Breez 79.40
Suicide Squad 125.20 Vs Vinegar Strokes 153.30

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Moore rings than Brady 168.90 Vs Bobby Boucher H20 149.80
Who Hate Me 145.70 Vs Cool Breez 74.50
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 114.10 Vs Overpaid athletes 116.90
Mean Machine 113.80 Vs Jarrett Wilkins 95.90
Titsburg Feelers 129.40 Vs Suicide Squad 130.30
Urine trouble 105.10 Vs Vinegar Strokes 124.90

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Moore rings than Brady 132.40 VS Cool Breez 114.30
Who Hate Me 120.50 Vs Suicide Squad 100.10
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 133.30 Vs Titsburg Feelers 106.20
Mean Machine 89.50 Vs Vinegar Strokes 129.00
Bobby Boucher H20 167.30 VS Urine trouble 107.60
Jarrett Wilkins 113.20 Vs Overpaid athletes 120.70

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Moore rings than Brady 115.40 VS Who Hate Me 115.00
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 102.50 Vs Mean Machine 135.40
Bobby Boucher H20 128.70 Vs Titsburg Feelers 105.90
Urine trouble 81.60 Vs Jarrett Wilkins 138.40
Overpaid athletes 120.20 Vs Suicide Squad 117.50
Vinegar Strokes 120.30 Vs Cool Breez 63.60
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Bobby Boucher H20 142.40 VS Mean Machine 100.60
Jarrett Wilkins 98.70 Vs Who Hate Me 115.10
Suicide Squad 105.40 VS Cool Breez 106.30
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 139.40 Vs Titsburg Feelers 104.90
Moore rings than Brady 149.10
Overpaid athletes 159.80
Urine trouble 133.40
Vinegar Strokes 144.10

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Moore rings than Brady 115.30 Vs Bobby Boucher H20 136.70
Vinegar Strokes 101.90 Vs Who Hate Me 110.50
Urine trouble 136.20 Vs Cool Breez 103.70
Overpaid athletes 114.80 Vs GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 109.30
Jarrett Wilkins 80.10
Mean Machine 153.60
Suicide Squad 94.90
Titsburg Feelers 121.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Bobby Boucher H20 102.10 VS Who Hate Me 110.20
Vinegar Strokes 146.50 Vs Moore rings than Brady 140.90
Overpaid athletes 72.50 VS Urine trouble 105.20
Cool Breez 105.70
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut 64.40
Jarrett Wilkins 115.90
Mean Machine 99.10
Suicide Squad 76.40
Titsburg Feelers 75.10
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