

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Moore rings than Brady	123.60	VS	Who Hate Me	111.80
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	154.30	VS	Titsburg Feelers	129.10
Mean Machine	133.80	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	141.00
Urine trouble	141.20	VS	Overpaid athletes	125.10
Jarrett Wilkins	163.40	VS	Suicide Squad	89.10
Vinegar Strokes	136.70	VS	Cool Breez	101.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2	407.00			05.00
Moore rings than Brady	167.60	VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	95.80
Who Hate Me	130.00	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	99.10
Mean Machine	159.30	VS	Titsburg Feelers	136.70
Urine trouble Jarrett Wilkins	136.70 157.40	VS	Suicide Squad	133.10 120.10
		VS	Vinegar Strokes Cool Breez	
Overpaid athletes	110.70	VS	Cool Breez	126.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Moore rings than Brady	102.20	VS	Mean Machine	139.50
Who Hate Me	160.10	VS	Titsburg Feelers	131.40
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	116.60	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	104.40
Urine trouble	108.10	VS	Jarrett Wilkins	111.50
Overpaid athletes	104.70	VS	Vinegar Strokes	122.60
Suicide Squad	87.00	VS	Cool Breez	106.90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Moore rings than Brady	125.80	VS	Titsburg Feelers	124.60
Who Hate Me	96.30	VS	Mean Machine	139.00
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	106.10	VS	Urine trouble	153.90
Bobby Boucher H2O	163.40	VS	Vinegar Strokes	99.10
Jarrett Wilkins	106.90	VS	Cool Breez	124.00
Overpaid athletes	154.60	VS	Suicide Squad	127.10
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	445.00			440.00
Moore rings than Brady	145.00	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	116.60
Who Hate Me	114.00	VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	91.90
Mean Machine	118.60	VS	Titsburg Feelers	167.80
	101.80	VS	Suicide Squad	113.90
Jarrett Wilkins	149.40	VS	Vinegar Strokes	139.80
Overpaid athletes	164.80	VS	Cool Breez	116.10
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Moore rings than Brady	110.90	VS	Urine trouble	110.50
Who Hate Me	107.50	VS	Jarrett Wilkins	91.10
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	86.90	VS	Mean Machine	141.80
Bobby Boucher H2O	104.70	VS	Titsburg Feelers	135.80
Overpaid athletes	108.20	VS	Vinegar Strokes	129.40
Suicide Squad	112.00	VS	Cool Breez	95.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Moore rings than Brady	153.60	VS	Titsburg Feelers	86.40
Who Hate Me	137.40	VS	Mean Machine	154.70
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	144.30	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	99.40
Urine trouble	128.50	VS	Overpaid athletes	106.80
Jarrett Wilkins	109.80	VS	Cool Breez	82.10
Suicide Squad	108.20	VS	Vinegar Strokes	140.10
			č	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Moore rings than Brady	133.00	VS	Mean Machine	210.90
Who Hate Me	136.00	VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	127.80
Bobby Boucher H2O	139.30	VS	Overpaid athletes	124.80
Titsburg Feelers	140.10	VS	Vinegar Strokes	156.70
Urine trouble	159.50	VS	Cool Breez	127.10
Jarrett Wilkins	109.30	VS	Suicide Squad	117.10
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Moore rings than Brady	116.30	VS	Overpaid athletes	111.00
Who Hate Me	129.40	VS	Titsburg Feelers	102.00
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	144.80	VS	Jarrett Wilkins	176.00
Mean Machine	120.10	VS	Suicide Squad	109.50
Bobby Boucher H2O	140.50	VS	Cool Breez	72.80
Urine trouble	79.70	VS	Vinegar Strokes	131.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Moore rings than Brady	133.40	VS	Vinegar Strokes	116.40
Who Hate Me	122.10	vs VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	140.10
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	84.20		Suicide Squad	140.10
Mean Machine	95.50	VS	Urine trouble	134.00
	108.50	VS	Cool Breez	103.70
Titsburg Feelers		VS		
Jarrett Wilkins	128.30	VS	Overpaid athletes	120.50
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Moore rings than Brady	103.80	VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	116.40
Who Hate Me	135.50	VS	Overpaid athletes	146.90
Mean Machine	131.70	VS	Bobby Boucher H2O	97.80
Titsburg Feelers	121.80	VS	Jarrett Wilkins	81.30
Urine trouble	88.50	VS	Cool Breez	79.40
Suicide Squad	125.20	VS	Vinegar Strokes	153.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Moore rings than Brady	168.90	VC	Bobby Boucher H2O	149.80
Who Hate Me	145.70	VS	Cool Breez	74.50
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut		VS	Overpaid athletes	
Mean Machine	114.10 113.80	VS	Jarrett Wilkins	116.90 95.90
		VS	Suicide Squad	130.30
Titsburg Feelers Urine trouble	129.40 105.10	VS	Vinegar Strokes	124.90
	105.10	VS	Villegal Strokes	124.90
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Moore rings than Brady	132.40	VS	Cool Breez	114.30
Who Hate Me	120.50	VS	Suicide Squad	100.10
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	133.30	VS	Titsburg Feelers	106.20
Mean Machine	89.50	VS	Vinegar Strokes	129.00
Bobby Boucher H2O	167.30	VS	Urine trouble	107.60
Jarrett Wilkins	113.20	VS	Overpaid athletes	120.70
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Moore rings than Brady	115.40	VS	Who Hate Me	115.00
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	102.50		Mean Machine	135.40
Bobby Boucher H2O	102.50	VS		105.90
-		VS	Titsburg Feelers	
Urine trouble	81.60	VS	Jarrett Wilkins	138.40
Overpaid athletes	120.20	VS	Suicide Squad	117.50
Vinegar Strokes	120.30	VS	Cool Breez	63.60



Bobby Boucher H2O	142.40
Jarrett Wilkins	98.70
Suicide Squad	105.40
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	139.40
Moore rings than Brady	149.10
Overpaid athletes	159.80
Urine trouble	133.40
Vinegar Strokes	144.10
Diavoff Week 2 NEL Week 16	

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Moore rings than Brady	115.30	
Vinegar Strokes	101.90	
Urine trouble	136.20	
Overpaid athletes	114.80	
Jarrett Wilkins	80.10	
Mean Machine	153.60	
Suicide Squad	94.90	
Titsburg Feelers	121.00	
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17		

Bobby Boucher H2O	102.10
Vinegar Strokes	146.50
Overpaid athletes	72.50
Cool Breez	105.70
GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	64.40
Jarrett Wilkins	115.90
Mean Machine	99.10
Suicide Squad	76.40
Titsburg Feelers	75.10

VS	Mean Machine	100.60
VS	Who Hate Me	115.10
VS	Cool Breez	106.30
VS	Titsburg Feelers	104.90
	Dation David as 1990	400.70
VS	Bobby Boucher H2O Who Hate Me	136.70
VS	Cool Breez	110.50
VS	GZ NUTZ Fear the Nut	103.70 109.30
VS	GZ NOTZ Fear the Nut	109.30
VS	Who Hate Me	110.20
VS	Moore rings than Brady	140.90
VS	Urine trouble	105.20